Forbes Marshall Moisture Separator – Cast Iron
IMPROVED FMSEP34
www.forbesmarshall.comEnergy Conservation  |  Environment  |  Process Efficiency
Limiting Conditions (DN 25-250)
Dimensions: (approx.) in mm for FMSEP31 DN15/20
Dimensions  Weight
Size A  B  C  D  Kg
DN 15  86  90  110  215  4

A-Available
NA-Not Available
How to Order
Example: DN 40 IMPROVED FMSEP34 Moisture Separator,
Flanged ANSI Class 150, IBR
SIZE BS10 TAB 'F' CLASS 125/150 PN10 PN16
25 25.5 25.5 25.5 NA
40 15.9 14.3/15.9 18 NA
50 19 15.9/17.5 19 19
65 24 24 24 24
80 19.1 19.1 20 NA
100 22.2 24 22 NA
125 25.5 25.5 25.5 25.5
150 27 27 27 27
200 29 29 29 NA
250 30 30 30 NA
FMSEP34-E Flange Thickness "T" (mm)
A: Forbes Marshall Pvt. Ltd.
CIN No:
Opp. 106th Milestone, CTS 2220,
Mumbai-Pune Road, Kasarwadi,
Pune MH 411034 INDIA
P: +91(0)20-68138555
F: +91(0)20-68138402
E: ccmidc@forbesmarshall.com
Forbes Marshall International Pte. Ltd.
16A, Tuas Avenue 1,
#05-21, JTC Space @Tuas
Singapore - 639533
P: +65 6219 3890
U28996PN1985PTC037806
© All rights reserved. Any reproduction or distribution in part or as a whole without written permission of Forbes Marshall Pvt Ltd, its